Panasonic Developer
Series Heatpump Range
Phone: 022 035 5651
Email: patrick@coolairac.co.nz
Enquire Now
Prices for back to back, full supply and install.
5 Year Warranty, Wifi Control additional.
Model                 Rated kW capacity
(cool/heat)
Price supplied and installed
including gst
CS/CU-RZ25XKR                                                              2.5 kW / 3.0 kW               $1,990
CS/CU-RZ35XKR                                                                      3.5 kW / 4.0 kW         $2,125
CS/CU-RZ42XKR                                                                       4.2 kW / 5.1 kW   $2,275
CS/CU-RZ50XKR                                                                   5.0 kW / 6.0 kW        $2,420
CS/CU-RZ60XKR                                                                         6.0 kW / 6.5 kW  $2,765
CS/CU-RZ71XKR                                                              7.1 kW / 8.0 kW                $3,240
CS/CU-RZ80XKR                                                                            8.0 kW / 9.0 kW    $3,550